
12 01 99  Santa Cruz County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$

12 02 01  Nogales Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,107,017.70$

31,374.39$
0.00$

31,374.39$
1,138,392.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,107,017.70$

31,374.39$
0.00

31,374.39
1,138,392.09$

12,245,933.03$

344,854.88$
0.00$

344,854.88$
12,590,787.91$

$
$

12 02 35  Santa Cruz Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

495,049.16$

55,001.19$
0.00$

55,001.19$
550,050.35$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

495,049.16$

55,001.19$
0.00

55,001.19
550,050.35$

5,393,952.88$

604,551.47$
0.00$

604,551.47$
5,998,504.35$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail
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Fiscal Year 2013 - 2014
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District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 3



12 03 28  Santa Cruz Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

96,844.47$

7,118.34$
0.00$

7,118.34$
103,962.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

96,844.47$

7,118.34$
0.00

7,118.34
103,962.81$

1,063,895.59$

78,241.97$
0.00$

78,241.97$
1,142,137.56$

$
$

12 04 06  Patagonia Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

49,565.65$

4,310.03$
0.00$

4,310.03$
53,875.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

49,565.65$

4,310.03$
0.00

4,310.03
53,875.68$

340,365.65$

47,374.19$
0.00$

47,374.19$
387,739.84$

$
$

12 04 25  Sonoita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,998.55$

10,674.39$
0.00$

10,674.39$
26,672.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,998.55$

10,674.39$
0.00

10,674.39
26,672.94$

117,486.02$

117,328.71$
0.00$

117,328.71$
234,814.73$

$
$
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District
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Total

2 3



12 05 20  Patagonia Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

12,768.19$
0.00$

12,768.19$
12,768.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

12,768.19$
0.00

12,768.19
12,768.19$

0.00$

140,342.85$
0.00$

140,342.85$
140,342.85$

$
$

Santa Cruz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,764,475.53$

121,246.53$
0.00$

121,246.53$
1,885,722.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,764,475.53$

121,246.53$
0.00

121,246.53
1,885,722.06$

19,161,633.17$

1,332,694.07$
0.00$

1,332,694.07$
20,494,327.24$

$
$
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District
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Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

3 3


